Name

Holger Holsten
Volker Blome

Petra Holsten
Michaela Bartels
Rainer Hinrichs
Jan-Henrik Meyer
Nicole Hising
Jasmin Worthmann
Heiko Biesemeier
Ronald Blome
Hartmut Worthmann
Maxi Hising
Stephan Husing
Magda Meyer

Cord Schlobohm
Wolfgang Michaelis

Verein
Otterstedt
Otterstedt
Otterstedt
Otterstedt
Otterstedt
ReeBum
ReeBum
ReeRBum
ReeBum
Otterstedt
ReeBum
ReeBum
ReeRBum
Otterstedt
ReeRBum
ReeRBum

1. Teiler
20,6
44,4
44,2
30,8
45,9
42,4
63,2
62,3
83,8
65,7
86,8
82,5
37,8

137,2
144
201,6

2. Teiler
50,5
49,5

59
77,8
67,7
71,3
60,2

99

103,7
123,1
141,3
145,7
226,7
165,8
168,7
207,8

Summe
71,1
93,9
103,2
108,6
113,6
113,7
123,4
161,3
187,5
188,8
228,1
228,2
264,5

303
312,7
409,4



